Marion County Utilities

meter
Centerpoint - Gas
Walcott Building 3851000195563
Tax Office 3790400278665
Voting Box - alley st 3790101002404
Annex Building 3830102002579
jail 3791410006686
City of Jefferson - Water
Jail
Courthouse
temporary courthouse
Annex
election
Walcott Building
Kellyville-Berea Water Supply
Kellypark Building
Mims Water Supply Corp
pct 1 barn
EMC Water Supply
pct 2 barn
Harleton Water Supply
pct 4 barn
Upshur Rural Electric
Precinct #4 barn 110671
Precinct #4 barn 121591
pct #3 barn 117452
Pop's landing - vote box 114397
radio tower 131005
barn 1 141778
pct #2 dump site 106177
pct #2 barn 98070
other storage - mims 14890
pct 3 dump site 102387
airport storage bdlg 92313
airport 132995
airport terminal bdlg 92315
portable building 98070

service period previous current
6/26-8/1/23 3134 3134
6/26-8/01/23 5778 5778
6/26-8/1/23 3151 3151
6/26-8/1/23 5381 5430
6/26-8/1/23 1032 1178
service period previous current
6/15-7/14/23 5006499 5049462
6/23-7/19/23 245683 245683
6/15-7/14/23 156424 157420
6/15-7/14/23 2052742 2072569
6/15-7/14/23 63368 63369
6/15-7/14/23 913321 913321
service period previous current
6/20-7/28/23 401000 401800
service period previous current
6/27-7/29/23 98400 99200
service period previous current
6/27-7/24/23 2200 2200
service period previous current
2900 3600
service period previous current
6/15-7/20/23 2754 3011
6/15-7/20/23 45073 45798
6/15-7/18/23 9447 9484
6/15-7/20/23 0 0
6/15-7/20/23 3329 3930
6/15-7/20/23 8759 8838
6/15-7/20/23 37771 37934
6/15-7/20/23 2276 2291
6/15-7/20/23 3014 3106
6/15-7/24/23 19859 23522
6/15-7/24/23 31644 32622
6/15-7/24/23 87060 87884
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Marion County Utilities

Swepco

Jail

courthouse

Tax office

courthouse annex

courthouse

walcott building

walcott building

kellyville rec center

kellyville park

kellypark building

Kellyville Rec Center

kellyville ball park

voting box - alley st

meter
meter

698694575
698694575
698694498
698694498
lighting

698666936
698666936

996769109
996769109
lighting

698666935
698666935

698666922
698666922

698666879
lights
996509110
998095446
998097650
lighting
698560204
698560204
698666880
698666880
698666625
698666625

lighting

998093924

service period previous current
service period previous current
7/13-8/11/23 26118 29006
0 11.506
32813 39969
0 30.932
7/13-8/11/23 1768 1988
444 544
7/13-8/11/23 28983 34752
0 19.516
7/13-8/11/23 1463 1741
328 424
7/13-8/11/23 1483 1701
145 165
6/13-7/13/23 40 43
7/13-8/11/23 0 0
7/13-8/11/23 0 0
7/13-8/11/23 0 0
7/14-8/11/23
7/13-8/11/23 20071 21410
0 13.2
201 257
39 69
7/13-8/11/23 186 209
164 180
7/13-8/11/23 1564 1664

August-23
usage cost
usage cost
2888 1401.86
11.506
7156

30.932
86.10
220 881.03
100
5769 688.71
19.516
21.91
278 2139.19
96
218 2186.60
20
3 182.86
244.16
0 20.85
0 20.85
0 19.51
40.74
1339 915,53
13.2
23 226.35
16
87.18
100 33.87



